1
Control Box
CM45
Product Data Sheet
CM45 is designed for medical application,
which can control up to 4 actuators. CM45
is compatible with wide range of MOTECK

Switch the polarity of DC input to retract it.
Output power E: 29V DC, 5A total
Ordering Key
CM45 - - - A204E
29: 29V DCOutput voltage
29
Reserved 0
0 -
Number of control
2: 2 channels
3: 3 channels
4: 4 channels
Mounting
0: None
4: Fixed on MK67 actuator
6: Fixed on MD66 actuator
- AC Power Cord
2000mm straight 3000mm straightPlug type Note
US plug
UK plug
CEE 7/17 plug
A2
V2
A3
V3
G3
Control box：
C17 type connector
4
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Sep.  MOTECK. MO-T-0178 Version: 1.4
Plug
A2: US plug, 2000mm straight
A3: US plug, 3000mm straight
V2: CEE 7/17 plug, 2000mm straight
V3: CEE 7/17 plug, 3000mm straight
G3: UK plug, 3000mm straight
00: Without AC Power cord